
Campionato MX2
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G
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GPos Distacchi

GAJSER Tim 243 SLO  185 65 120 1  0  0

JONASS Pauls 41 LAT  120 120 0 2  65  65

D'ANGELO Alessandro 43 ITA  116 36 80 3  69  4

PATUREL Benoit 6 FRA  100 - 100 4  85  16

SEEWER Jeremy 91 SUI  100 100 - 5  85  0

GETTEMAN Jens 151 BEL  100 45 55 6  85  0

BRYLYAKOV Vsevolod 18 RUS  97 80 17 7  88  3

ZECCHINA Simone 70 ITA  97 32 65 8  88  0

PAGANINI Marco 44 ITA  78 28 50 9  107  19

BARANOV Ivan 372 RUS  75 50 25 10  110  3

FURLOTTI Simone 95 ITA  64 30 34 11  121  11

FURBETTA Joakin 71 ITA  63 40 23 12  122  1

TONKOV Aleksandr 59 RUS  60 60 - 13  125  3

VAN DONINCK Brent 172 BEL  60 - 60 14  125  0

KRATZER Michael 8 AUT  59 14 45 15  126  1

POOTJES Davy 85 NED  55 55 0 16  130  4

ISDRAELE ROMANO Tommaso 313 ITA  47 21 26 17  138  8

LAPUCCI Nicholas 211 ITA  46 18 28 18  139  1

LUNDGREN Anton 274 SWE  41 19 22 19  144  5

VAN DER VLIST Freek 13 NED  40 - 40 20  145  1

IVANOV Michael 97 BUL  40 16 24 21  145  0

PEZZUTO Stefano 878 ITA  37 5 32 22  148  3

VALENTE Cristopher 71 SUI  37 17 20 23  148  0

TROPEPE Giuseppe 224 ITA  36 0 36 24  149  1

KOUWENBERG Nick 644 NED  34 34 0 25  151  2

RAVERA Lorenzo 622 ITA  31 23 8 26  154  3

CROCI Simone 771 ITA  30 - 30 27  155  1

MORONI Luca 841 ITA  28 15 13 28  157  2

MONTICELLI Ivo 128 ITA  26 26 - 29  159  2

BERTUCCELLI Giovanni 316 ITA  25 25 - 30  160  1

KORNELIUSSEN Sam 435 DEN  24 24 - 31  161  1

BONINI Davide 15 ITA  22 22 0 32  163  2

GOLOVKIN Viacheslav 300 RUS  22 11 11 33  163  0

VAN HEUGTEN Roy 31 NED  21 - 21 34  164  1

MALLET Simon 556 FRA  20 20 - 35  165  1

FROSALI Leonardo 29 ITA  19 - 19 36  166  1

GRAULUS Damon 7 BEL  18 - 18 37  167  1

GRIGOLETTO Filippo 877 ITA  16 - 16 38  169  2

JAAP Corneth 79 NED  15 - 15 39  170  1

TARASOV Volodymyr 471 UKR  14 - 14 40  171  1

MARINI Thomas 52 SMR  13 13 0 41  172  1

LEONOV Vladislav 551 RUS  12 12 0 42  173  1
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MATTEUCCI Nicola 510 ITA  12 - 12 43  173  0

AZARA Paolo Gabriele 94 ITA  10 10 - 44  175  2

RIGHI Riccardo 997 ITA  10 - 10 45  175  0

VASEV Lubomir 377 BUL  9 9 - 46  176  1

SALONE Daniele 214 ITA  9 - 9 47  176  0

GAJSER Nejc 241 SLO  8 8 - 48  177  1

PASELLA Gavino 491 ITA  7 7 - 49  178  1

GURYEV Artem 555 RUS  7 - 7 50  178  0

PINNA Kevin 112 ITA  6 6 - 51  179  1

RAGADINI Tomas 10 ITA  0 - - 52  185  6

DOPLIHAR Anej 117 SLO  0 - - 53  185  0

DENTI Marco 212 ITA  0 - - 54  185  0

SADO Karol 249 POL  0 - - 55  185  0

POSATI Antonio 731 ITA  0 - - 56  185  0
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